FLA740 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 5
FLA740 LED
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK08.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.

36 W
48 W
54 W
72 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 5
FLA740 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
147-0713_us LED-18/36W/3000K 3899.6 lm 36 W 80
147-0714_us LED-18/36W/4000K 4168.6 lm 36 W 80
147-0701_us LED-18/54W/3000K 5782.2 lm 54 W 80
147-0702_us LED-18/54W/4000K 6051.1 lm 54 W 80
147-0725_us LED-24/48W/3000K 5199.5 lm 48 W 80
147-0726_us LED-24/48W/4000K 5558.1 lm 48 W 80
147-0683_us LED-24/72W/3000K 7709.6 lm 72 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
147-0684_us LED-24/72W/4000K 8068.2 lm 72 W 80
147-0711_us LED-18/36W/3000K 3810.8 lm 36 W 80
147-0712_us LED-18/36W/4000K 4073.6 lm 36 W 80
147-0699_us LED-18/54W/3000K 5650.5 lm 54 W 80
147-0700_us LED-18/54W/4000K 5913.3 lm 54 W 80